ClubGRANTS - Gaming Machine Tax Act 2001 Release 8.0

for the year ended 31 August 2015

Premises No LIQC300228053

Premises Name THE LAKEMBA CLUB, LAKEMBA

Category 1 - Amounts claimed to have been applied to specific Community Welfare and Social Services

ID Name of Recipient Purpose of Recipient & Funds LC Recommended Cas.h In-Kind
Donations

Category 1 Expenditure Rows Entered: 9 42,805.00 795.00
1.1 Lakemba and Wiley Park School as Community Centre B3 - Community Education Programs Yes 10,000.00 0.00
1.2 Lakemba Public School B3 - Community Education Programs Yes 5,000.00 0.00
1.3 Canterbury City Community Centre D3 - Community Enterprises Yes 7,850.00 0.00
1.4 Muslims 4 Australia B3 - Community Education Programs Yes 2,000.00 0.00
1.5 PCYC NSW - White Ribbon Day March B3 - Community Education Programs Yes 3,000.00 0.00
1.6 Salvation Army Red Shield Appeal A7 - Volunteer Emergency Services Yes 0.00 365.00
1.7 Brendan Carroll C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services Yes 0.00 65.00
1.8/ Life Without Barriers A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services Yes 0.00 365.00
1.9 Horizon Theatre Company Ltd A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services Yes 14,955.00 0.00
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ClubGRANTS - Gaming Machine Tax Act 2001

Release 8.0

for the year ended 31 August 2015

Premises No LIQC300228053

Premises Name THE LAKEMBA CLUB, LAKEMBA

Category 2 - Amounts claimed to have been applied to other ClubGRANTS Expenditure

ID Name of Recipient

Category 2 Expenditure Rows Entered: 16
21 Canterbury Aged Care & Rehabilitation
" Services

2.2 Bankstown Giants Police Rugby League

2.3 Greek Rugby League Club
Canterbury-Bankstown District Referees
24
Club
2.5 Our Lady of Lebanon
2.6 City of Canterbury
2.7 Regina Coeli School Beverly Hills
2.8 Katherine Koullias' Fundraiser
2.9 Cherry Street Sports Club
2.10 Kingsgrove Cricket Club
Canterbury-Bankstown District Referees
211
Club
2.12 Kingsgrove Cricket Club
2.13 Daily Press - ANZAC brochures
2.14|Earlwood EXS Senior Citizens Touring Club

2.15|Greek Orthodox Churc

2.16 Bay Sports Club

Purpose of Recipient

D - Community Activities

A - Sport
A - Sport
A - Sport

D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport
D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

Other (Please Specify)

Associated
with Club ?

Purpose for which Funds Cash
Advanced Donations
61,843.82
Item dpnatlon to their staff 0.00
fundraiser
Sponsor their team for the year 800.00
Attend their team fundraiser 454.55
Sponsorship grant (Sept 2014) 5,000.00
Fundraising night 5,000.00
Sponsor Australia Day 1,000.00
Cap for fundraiser 0.00
Jersey for fundraiser 0.00
Jersey for fundraiser 0.00
Sponsor their club dinner 0.00
Sponsorship grant (Apr2015) 5,000.00
Sponsorship grant 5,000.00
ANZAC brochures 6,787.00
Annual grant 1,200.00
Dpnatlon to their fundraising 1,500.00
dinner
Maintain bowling greens (Sept &
Oct 14) 30,102.27

In-Kind

3,260.00
100.00

0.00
365.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
65.00
365.00
365.00
2,000.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
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