for the year ended 31 August 2015

Premises No LIQC300228053

Premises Name THE LAKEMBA CLUB, LAKEMBA

Category 1 - Amounts claimed to have been applied to specific Community Welfare and Social Services										
ID	Name of Recipient	Purpose of Recipient & Funds	LC Recommended	Cash Donations	In-Kind					
	Category 1 Expenditure Rows Entered: 9 42									
1.1	Lakemba and Wiley Park School as Community Centre	B3 - Community Education Programs	Yes	10,000.00	0.00					
1.2	Lakemba Public School	B3 - Community Education Programs	Yes	5,000.00	0.00					
1.3	Canterbury City Community Centre	D3 - Community Enterprises	Yes	7,850.00	0.00					
1.4	Muslims 4 Australia	B3 - Community Education Programs	Yes	2,000.00	0.00					
1.5	PCYC NSW - White Ribbon Day March	B3 - Community Education Programs	Yes	3,000.00	0.00					
1.6	Salvation Army Red Shield Appeal	A7 - Volunteer Emergency Services	Yes	0.00	365.00					
1.7	Brendan Carroll	C2 - Community Nursing/Therapy/Mental Health Services	Yes	0.00	65.00					
1.8	Life Without Barriers	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	Yes	0.00	365.00					
1.9	Horizon Theatre Company Ltd	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	Yes	14,955.00	0.00					

for the year ended 31 August 2015

Premises No LIQC300228053

Premises Name THE LAKEMBA CLUB, LAKEMBA

Cateo	gory 2 - Amounts claimed to have been applie	ed to other ClubGRANTS Exp	enditure				
ID	Name of Recipient	Purpose of Recipient	Other (Please Specify)	Associated with Club ?	Purpose for which Funds Advanced	Cash Donations	In-Kind
	Category 2 Expenditure Rows Entered: 16					61.843.82	3,260.
2.1	Canterbury Aged Care & Rehabilitation Services	D - Community Activities		No	Item donation to their staff fundraiser	0.00	100.
2.2	Bankstown Giants Police Rugby League	A - Sport		No	Sponsor their team for the year	800.00	0.
2.3	Greek Rugby League Club	A - Sport		No	Attend their team fundraiser	454.55	365.
2.4	Canterbury-Bankstown District Referees Club	A - Sport		No	Sponsorship grant (Sept 2014)	5,000.00	0.
2.5	Our Lady of Lebanon	D - Community Activities		No	Fundraising night	5,000.00	0.
2.6	City of Canterbury	D - Community Activities		No	Sponsor Australia Day	1,000.00	0.
2.7	Regina Coeli School Beverly Hills	D - Community Activities		No	Cap for fundraiser	0.00	65.
2.8	Katherine Koullias' Fundraiser	D - Community Activities		No	Jersey for fundraiser	0.00	365.
2.9	Cherry Street Sports Club	D - Community Activities		No	Jersey for fundraiser	0.00	365.
2.10	Kingsgrove Cricket Club	A - Sport		No	Sponsor their club dinner	0.00	2,000.
2.11	Canterbury-Bankstown District Referees Club	A - Sport		No	Sponsorship grant (Apr2015)	5,000.00	0.0
2.12	Kingsgrove Cricket Club	A - Sport		No	Sponsorship grant	5,000.00	0.0
2.13	Daily Press - ANZAC brochures	D - Community Activities		No	ANZAC brochures	6,787.00	0.0
2.14	Earlwood EXS Senior Citizens Touring Club	D - Community Activities		No	Annual grant	1,200.00	0.0
2.15	Greek Orthodox Churc	D - Community Activities		No	Donation to their fundraising dinner	1,500.00	0.0
2.16	Bay Sports Club	A - Sport		No	Maintain bowling greens (Sept & Oct 14)	30,102.27	0.0